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Fee Schedule

Monthly Child Attendance Parent Fee
Early Learning & Pre-K
3 Years — Not yet attending Kindergarten
100 or more hours (Full-time care) $326.25
50 - 99 hours (Part-time care) $230
1-49 hours $60/day
Kindercare
Currently attending Kindergarten
100 or more hours (Full-time care) $326.25
50 - 99 hours (Part-time care) $230
1-49 hours $50/day
Kids Korner
Out of School Care Grades 1-6
5 days/week Before & After School $365
5 days/week Before School $150
5 days/week After School $250
Before School $8/day
After School $13/day
Non-School Day, Prebooked $40
Drop-In Fee —Hourly, 1 hour minimum $9/hr
Drop-In Fee — Daily, 3 hours & over $50/day

Effective April 1, 2025



